Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
IRace 14a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:16 AM |

1st 4 Jacksonville RC (J. Kelley) 05:09.40

2nd 5 Manatee HS (A. Martinez) 05:52.87 14.0% 00:43.47 00:00:43.47

3rd 3 Belen Jesuit (V. Cendan) 06:11.81 202% 00:18.94 00:01:02.41

4th 2 St Johns Country Day (H. Chancey) 06:33.99 273% 00:22.18 00:01:24.59
Race 14b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:24 AM

1st 4 ROCCS (B. Davison) 05:17.40

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew (A. Dluzneski) 05:28.20 3.4% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80

3rd 5 Tampa Prep (A.Hunter) 05:28.66 3.5% 00:00.46 00:00:11.26

4th 6 Cape Coral RC (D. Dighy) 05:49.79 102% 00:21.13 00:00:32.39

5th 2 University School (B. Burns) 06:57.56 316% 01:07.77 00:01:40.16
|Race 14c: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 08:32 AM

1st 4  Miami Beach RC (C. Nistal) 05:12.10

2nd 5 Pine Crest School (C. Navellier) 05:18.04 1.9% 00:05.294 00:00:05.94

3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers (S. Bretz) 05:2041 27% 00:02.37 00:00:08.31

4th 3 Melboume HS (J. MULLEN) 05:28.36 5.2% 00:07.95 00:00:16.26

5th 2 Palmetto HS (L. Myhree) 05:41.69 9.5% 00:13.33 00:00:29.59

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
IRace 14R1: Boys Varsity 2x Repechage @ 01:43 PM |

1st 5 Pine Crest School (C. Navellier) 05:29.50

2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers (S. Bretz) 05:36.68 22% 00:07.18 00:00:07.18

3rd 4  Sarasota Crew (A. Dluzneski) 05:4143 3.6% 00:04.75 00:00:11.93

4th 1 Tampa Prep (A.Hunter) 05:4482 46% 00:03.39 00:00:15.32

5th 2 Belen Jesuit (V. Cendan) 06:10.58 12.5% 00:25.76 00:00:41.08

6th 3  Manatee HS (A. Martinez) 06:11.05 126% 00:00.47 00:00:41.55

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
IRace 14FB: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 12:24 PM |

1st 3 Tampa Prep (A.Hunter) 05:20.40

2nd 8 Melboume HS (J. MULLEN) 05:21.92 0.5% 00:01.52 00:00:01.52

3rd 5 Manatee HS (A. Martinez) 05:45.67 7.9% 00:23.75 00:00:25.27

4th 4  Belen Jesuit (V. Cendan) 05:54.82 10.7% 00:09.15 00:00:34.42

5th 2 Cape Coral RC (D. Digby) 05:56.54 11.3% 00:01.72 00:00:36.14

6th 1 St Johns Country Day (H. Chancey) 06:34.85 232% 00:38.31 00:01:14.45
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Boys Varsity 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
IRace 14FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 12:32 PM |

1st 3 Jacksonville RC (J. Kelley) 04:58.40

2nd 4 ROCCS (B. Davison) 05:04.48 2.0% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08

3rd 5 Miami Beach RC (C. Nistal) 05:07.36 3.0% 00:02.88 00:00:08.96

4th 2 Pine Crest School (C. Navellier) 05:12.26 4.6% 00:04.290 00:00:13.86

5th 1 Sarasota Scullers (S. Bretz) 05:12.76 4.8% 00:00.50 00:00:14.36

6th 6 Sarasota Crew (A. Dluzneski) 05:27.57 9.8% 00:14.81 00:00:29.17
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